19 May 2017 Friday

66th Race Starts At:20:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
TALIPHAN(2)

GOLDEN KING(3)
HARBI CIHAN(4)
NEHIRINOGLU(5)
NURIS(6)

MANIDAR(1)

Age
3yogrc

3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochg
3yogrf

3yochg

Race Result
Condition-6/DHOW
1.)53.000 t 2.)21.200 b
1)13.250 ¢ 2.)5.300 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey
CAS - KUTBKE 55  U.POLAT TAL. OZTURK
TURBO-SHVOKH(US) 53 OYILDIRIM M ZIY. ADALAR
BERKAY EFE- MNEL 53 GVYILDIZ IRS. MAZICI
UGCANBEY - CUNDA 53 GOKH.GOKCE MEL.BAGUGC
JOKER - TATLICAN 54  MKAYA KAYAKAYA
UGCANBEY - iLDEM 54  HKARATAS MEH. GUNDUZELI

Pick(2) :1,35 b, Exacta(2/3) :5,10 b, 4th double(1/2) :15,90 &

Owner
B.DAG

S.GOKGE
MAYDINALP
E.GOZAYDIN
E.CESME

D.KAYA

3.10.600 ¢
3)2650 ¢

Trainer

1.18.87

1.19.52

1.19.54

1.19.59

1.20.08

1.26.31

Time

1,35
4,50
16,50
9,65
3,30

1,70

57 kg,

Win
58.71(1)
6.15(4)
1.16(6)
1.68(5)
12.13(3)

20.16(2)

PSF

3

5

istanbul Racecourse (17th Day)

1200 Turf
4)5.300 ¢
4)1325¢
St Margin Late Start RT
4.5 Lengths 68
Neck 48
52
55
60



